3. joglerHERO - STAFFEL
Staffeltriathlon

Ergebnisliste

A

JOGLER
hochwechsel
HERO

6 August 2023, 11:25

Staffel

Kategorie

Laufzeit

10

11

12

13

14

RC Friedberg-Pinggau
TROMAYER Richard
PLANK Daniel
PRATSCHER Dieter

Stadtcafe Wetzelberger
DORNER Johann
PODHRASKI Niklas
WETZELBERGER Philipp

RC Friedberg-Pinggau RACE
BREINEDER Harald
PLANK Martin
THEILER Christian

Mtb- Club Vorau
ZISSER Bernhard
GEIER Stefan
KOLB Markus

KFZ Elektrik Racing Team
PABST Julia
LEBENBAUER Andreas
KRAUSLER Wolfgang

Birgermeister-Staffel
HOLD Stefan
FELBER Oliver
PAYERHOFER Johannes

Team Lafnitz
SCHNEIDER Heribert
NOTTER Christian
SCHNEIDER Heribert

APREMIA
STREMITZER Armin
PROKSCH Peter
GRASER Lukas

TOP Team Payerhofer
PAYERHOFER Johannes
GRIERAUER Florian
PAYERHOFER Sebastian

Team - Schau ma mal
FENZL Jakob
STEINER Manuel
FENZL Valentin

RohrMax 1
AUTERITH Martin
ZEIDLER Fabian
BELE Robert

RohrMax 2
HINTSTEINER Markus
KRAMER Kurt
PAJIN Boban

Worth a Tri
PICHLER Patrick
PICHLER Patrick
REITGRUBER David

RohrMax 4
BEHRENDT Daniele
SCHARNER Stephan
SCHMIDT Patrick

1 Méanner

2 Maéanner

3 Manner

4 Manner

1 Mix

5 Manner

6 Manner

7 Manner

8 Manner

9 Maéanner

10 Manner

11 Manner

12 Manner

2 Mix

1:32:48,6

1:34:05,6

1:36:14,4

1:40:30,0

1:42:08,4

1:48:35,1

1:50:35,6

2:06:16,7

2:08:45,2

2:12:57,7

2:14:02,2

2:19:27.,8

2:22:55,8

2:32:16,9




A 3. joglerHERO - STAFFEL A

JOGLER H JOGLER
HERD Staffeltriathlon RS
ErgeanSIISte 6 August 2023, 11:25

Staffel Kategorie Laufzeit

15  Monichwald 3 Mix 2:33:59,1

ZIMMERMANN Hannes
SCHMIED Magdalena
WERNIG Nicole
16 RohrMax 5 13 Manner 2:52:40,8
KAPOUNEK Walter
RUDOFSKY Thomas
KAPOUNEK Andreas
17 RohrMax 3 14 Manner 2:53:32,3
KLIMON Lorenz
HAJOS Bernhard
SCHMIDT Philip
Friesis Bikery Girls Frauen NAS
MOSBACHER Katharina
FRIESENBICHLER Elisabeth
FELBER Eva




